
MORNING STOPS & 
TIMES
1.	 Stop 84, Hurling Drive, Mt Barker 

(7:43)

2.	 Stop 80, Hurling Drive, Mt Barker 

(7:45)

3.	 Stop 76, Victoria Road, Mt Barker 

(7:47)

4.	 Stop 72, Bald Hills Road, Mt Barker 

(7:49)

5.	 Laratinga Wetlands Carpark (7:50)

6.	 Bus Stop 81, Woodside Road (7:58)

7.	 Bus Stop 78, North Road (8:00)

8.	 Bus Stop 73, Nairne (8:05)

9.	 Bus Stop 72, Main Rd Nairne (8:06)

10.	 Bus Stop 70, Nairne PS (8:08)

11.	 Bus Stop 68, Blakiston (8:10)

12.	 Bus Stop 65, Littlehampton (8:11)

13.	 Corner of Junction Rd & Kym Ave 

(8:14)

14.	 Bus Stop 61, Totness (8:18)

15.	 Bus Stop 56, Hahndorf (8:22)

16.	 Bus Stop 54, Hahndorf (8:25)

17.	 Hills Bus Stop (School Gym) (8:33)

H I L L S  B U S  R O U T E  2  -  M O R N I N G
M t  B a r k e r,  L i t t l e h a m p t o n ,  N a i r n e  &  H a h n d o r f

1

2

3

5

14

12

11

15
10

16

13

4

9 
8

7 

6 


